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Results

Result of IV B.Tech. I Semester (R13) Regular 2017 Exams

HTNO:

FATHER NAME:

SUBJECT
CODE

11704

11722

117AK

117BA

117CY

117GE

117HZ

117JM

14BD1A1050

SUBJECT NAME

ANALYTICAL
INSTRUMENTATION LAB

EMBEDDED SYSTEMS LAB

ANALYTICAL
INSTRUMENTATION

MEDICAL
INSTRUMENTATION

EMBEDDED SYSTEMS

PC BASED
INSTRUMENTATION

TELEMETRY AND
TELECONTROL

VLS| DESIGN

NOTE:P indicates PASS
F indicates FAIL

R SATISH KUMAR

NAME:

COLLEGE CODE:

INTERNAL
MARKS

19

23

18

22

22

21

20

18

EXTERNAL

MARKS

45

44

42

44

40

43

30

49

TOTAL

RAVULA SHREYA

BD
TOTAL CREDITS RESULT
64 2 P
67 2 P
60 4 P
66 4 P
62 4 P
64 4 P
50 4 P
67 4 P
500

-1 in EXT indicates ABSENT
-2 in EXT indicates WITHHELD

This information is provided to the candidate on his/her online request and is only a prototype list
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