2/5/2018 Results

Result of IV B.Tech. I Semester (R13) Regular 2017 Exams

HTNO:	14BD1A1050	NAME:	RAVULA SHREYA
FATHER NAME:	R SATISH KUMAR	COLLEGE CODE:	BD

SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT NAME	INTERNAL MARKS	EXTERNAL MARKS	TOTAL	CREDITS	RESULT
11704	ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTATION LAB	19	45	64	2	Р
11722	EMBEDDED SYSTEMS LAB	23	44	67	2	Р
117AK	ANALYTICAL INSTRUMENTATION	18	42	60	4	Р
117BA	MEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION	22	44	66	4	Р
117CY	EMBEDDED SYSTEMS	22	40	62	4	Р
117GE	PC BASED INSTRUMENTATION	21	43	64	4	P
117HZ	TELEMETRY AND TELECONTROL	20	30	50	4	Р
117JM	VLSI DESIGN	18	49	67	4	Р
TOTAL				500		

Print

NOTE:P indicates PASS F indicates FAIL -1 in EXT indicates ABSENT-2 in EXT indicates WITHHELD

This information is provided to the candidate on his/her online request and is only a prototype list